13
C8SR50
Series
Extruded Aluminum Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

EXAMPLE: C8SR52W-U
Dimensions
Ordering Information
460.0057-E Wall Mount
460.0048-E End Mount
460.0058-E Ceiling Mount
183⁄4” [47.5cm]
193⁄4” [50.1cm]
63 ⁄8
”[
16
.2
cm
]
21⁄2” [6.3cm]
43⁄4” [11.9cm]
73 ⁄4
”[
19
.7
cm
]
83 ⁄4
”[
22
.3
cm
]
Made in Canada
Series Faceplate and Mounting Colour Voltage Options
C8SR5= approved C860 aluminum SORTIE 2= single face/universal mounting
3= double face/universal mounting
W= factory white
B= black
BA= brushed aluminum
G= grey
TA= textured aluminum
-U= 120/277/347Vac 6 à 24Vdc
-EM120-2W= 120Vac , 120Vdc 2 wires
-U36= 120/277/347Vac - 36Vdc
-U48= 120/277/347Vac - 48Vdc
-U120= 120/277/347Vac - 120Vdc
-I= 120/347Vac self-powered
-VRSTP= polycarbonate screen with anti-vandal
tamper screws
-TP= tamper proof screws
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit screws*
*One bit per order.